
 

 
The Narrogin Primary School P & C 

 
SUNSMART NARROGIN TRIATHLON 

 

Sunday 27th November 2016 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations for completing the: 

 

 
 

Full results available on the Narrogin Primary School website at 
www.narroginprimaryschool.wa.edu.au 

Swim   

Bike   

Run   

Overall   

Mini Course

The Speedsters

00:01:32
00:03:27
00:01:56
00:08:06

Team


